12V     Fantasma™ Seat Titanium
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 1 of 6
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
Copyright © 2021 Tivoli 02.26.2026
Project: Type:
ADA
COMPLIANTDimensions
• Compact (8.2” x 1.3” x 2”) tamper-resistant fi xture off ers hidden linear light source

Environment Dry Location
Warranty 5 years
 Order Guide
PRODUCT CODE FEEDPOINT LED BOTTOM NUMBER OF LED PCB FINISH OPTIONAL ROW
INDICATION
INDICATOR
COLOR
FST - - - - M - -
FST = Fantasma Seat Titanium C = Center
R = Right
L = Left
19 = 1900K
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
AM = Amber
RD = Red
BL = Blue
02 = Low Brightness
03 = Standard Brightness
M = Matte RI = Row Indication*
Row indicator option
requires written
details with order
*Leave blank if not
required.
19 = 1900K
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
AM = Amber
RD = Red
BL = Blue
Specifi cation
23/4"
3/8"
Contrasting
Marking
Stripe
60° Angle
(Meets ADA 4.9.3)
23/8"
111/16"
3/8" 1/4"
3/4"
60°
BNS-101-GY-12
Two-Tone
Bullnose
WW-CE-XX*-8
Wireway
* Available in BK: Black or TT: Two Tone
TWO-TONE BULLNOSE
US Patent number: 6,554,446
3/8"
13/8"